!

%

/

-
anrin

Olginal b

Original il date

INVOICH

A TAADCATOL DN G

Arlaton Group lndla Pivate Limitod
I

Guest Name
Travel Agent
Company
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Ao Gronp India Private Himitod
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Description

Room Rate

Corporate Group Rate
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Plan Food = Dinner (SAC 0963,
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Corporate Group Rate
Plan Food = Droakfast (SAC 99
Plan Food = Dinner (SAC 9963,

CGST 6%
SGST 6N
COST O%
SGST 0%
Visa Card

HSN/SAC CODE SALES

Q96311

096332

5,450.00

1,050.00
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CGST TAX
327.00

94.50
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I'nge 1ol /
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{alo 260 R1E
[RTHE Co

Artival A2 22001087
Departire CONEAIE 2T 1200 00

Mrintod Hy / On [EGINGHLZ TEATT 28 110850 00

Loyalty Numbeor |
Conficmation No. ¢ 06204

Doebit Crodit

3,250.00
2072500
175.00
150.00
164,50
164,50
41,724
41,25
1,200.00
2,1724.00

176.00
460.00
163,50
1634.50
471.24
41,25
1,343.00
XXIXX
Total INR 71.343.00 1,343.00
Balance  INR 0.00
VAT INR 0.00
IGST TAX CESS TAX CESS TAX 2
0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



